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 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  
 

I hereby certify that on this 13TH day of November, 2012, a true and correct 
copy of the Prefiled Direct Testimony and Exhibits of Richard S. Hahn for the Utah 
Division of Public Utilities was served by email in the following Docket 12-035-67: 

 
 In the Matter of the Application of Rocky Mountain Power to Increase 
Rates by $ 29.3 Million or 1.7 Percent Through the Energy Balancing Account, 
(EBA). 
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Chris Parker  
William Powell  
Dennis Miller  
chrisparker@utah.gov   
wpowell@utah.gov 
dennismiller@utah.gov 
 

Utah Assistant Attorneys General 
Patricia Schmid 
Justin Jetter  
Paul Proctor   
pschmid@utah.gov 
jjetter@utah.gov  
pproctor@utah.gov  
 

U.A.E. 
Gary A. Dodge  
Hatch James & Dodge 
gdodge@hjdlaw.com 
 
U.I.E.C. 
F. Robert Reeder 
William J. Evans 
Vicki M. Baldwin 
Parsons Behle &, Latimer 
bobreeder@parsonsbehle.com 
vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com 
bevans@parsonsbehle.com 
 
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
Michele Beck  
Cheryl Murray  
DannMartinez 
mbeck@utah.gov 
cmurray@utah.gov 
dannymartinez@utah.gov 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    /s/ Dennis Miller 
 Dennis Miller – dennismiller@utah.gov 
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